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Fixed capacitors for use in electronic equipment – 

Part 21-1: Blank detail specification: Fixed surface mount multilayer capacitors 

of ceramic dielectric, Class 1 – Assessment level EZ 

CORRIGENDUM 1 
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INTRODUCTION 

Replace, in the last row of the table, the reference IECQ 001005 by IEC QC 001005. 
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Table 2 – Values of capacitance and of voltage related to case sizes 

Replace, in the third row of the first column ‘Rated capacitance (in pF, nF)’ by ‘Rated 
capacitance (in pF and/or nF)’. 
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1.4 Normative references 

Add, to the list, the title of the following standard: 

IEC 60410:1973, Sampling plans and procedures for inspection by attributes 
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1.6 Ordering information 

Replace, in item c), ‘DC’ by ‘d.c.’. 

 

 

 

 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

38
4-2

1-1
:20

04
/C

OR1:2
00

4

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=43ba12f4c6f4bf8d53bdd676de206200

